Nancy Wood, Senior Medicare Patrol
nwood@aaani.org
North Idaho Area Agency on Aging 
[bookmark: _GoBack]North Idaho College
2120 N. Lakewood Dr., Ste. B, Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
208-667-3179 

Penny Wilhelm, Senior Medicare Patrol
p.wilhelm@cap4action.org
North Central Idaho Area Agency on Aging
Community Action Partnership
124 New 6th Street, Lewiston, ID 83501-2133
208-743-5580

Esmeralda Zamora, Senior Medicare Patrol
esmeralda@ccoaidaho.org
CCOA: Aging, Weatherization and Human Services, Inc.
304 N. Kimball Avenue, Caldwell, Idaho 83605
208-459-0063
Taenia Hudson, Senior Medicare Patrol
THudson@ooa.csi.edu
South Central Area Agency on Aging
College of Southern Idaho Office on Aging
315 Falls Avenue, Twin Falls, ID 83303-1238
208-736-2122
Nydia Santiago, Senior Medicare Patrol
nydia@sicog.org
Southeast Idaho Area Agency on Aging 
Southeast Idaho Council of Governments
214 E. Center Street, Pocatello, ID 83201 
208-233-4032

Heather Croft, Senior Medicare Patrol
hcroft@eicap.org
Eastern Idaho Area Agency on Aging
Eastern Idaho Community Action Partnership
935 E. Lincoln Rd. PO Box 51098
Idaho Falls, Idaho 83405
Direct: (208) 522-5370 Ext. 1058
208-522-5391 or Toll free: 1-800-632-4813
